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World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

ARENAS Albert SPA 174 25 25 - 20 25 11 - 13 - 16 9 13 - 13 41
ARBOLINO Tony ITA 170 1 16 6 8 9 20 10 5 20 20 - 6 13 25 112 4 4
OGURA Ai JPN 170 16 20 - 16 13 16 20 16 5 7 2 7 16 8 83 4 0
FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 159 6 10 10 10 7 8 - 10 3 9 16 4 25 16 254 15 11
VIETTI Celestino ITA 146 0 11 16 3 11 25 - 20 8 25 7 11 0 0 95 28 13
MASIA Jaume SPA 140 13 6 - - 20 2 9 11 9 13 25 25 - 7 -6 34 6
MCPHEE John GBR 131 20 - 20 11 16 - 25 6 - - 11 10 - 5 77 43 9
BINDER Darryn RSA 122 - 0 13 4 10 10 - - 25 - 20 8 11 11 108 52 9
GARCIA Sergio SPA 90 5 0 8 0 0 6 0 0 13 5 0 - 20 20 139 84 32
FOGGIA Dennis ITA 89 7 - - 25 0 5 7 - 16 3 6 0 - 0 2010 85 1
ALCOBA Jeremy SPA 87 9 1 9 9 2 - 13 3 0 - 10 1 8 6 1611 87 2
SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 83 11 8 25 - 6 9 16 - - - 8 - - - -12 91 4
RODRIGO Gabriel ARG 80 10 9 11 0 5 13 11 4 6 8 - 2 1 - 013 94 3
FENATI Romano ITA 77 0 3 4 7 0 0 8 25 10 - 13 0 3 4 014 97 3
MIGNO Andrea ITA 60 0 13 0 2 4 3 6 8 - 11 - 0 4 9 015 114 17
SASAKI Ayumu JPN 52 0 5 - 0 3 - - 2 0 10 3 20 6 0 316 122 8
ÖNCÜ Deniz TUR 50 4 0 - 1 8 - 0 9 - 0 1 9 2 10 617 124 2
TOBA Kaito JPN 41 2 0 5 5 0 - 0 7 0 - 5 16 - - 118 133 9
ANTONELLI Niccolò ITA 40 - 7 1 13 0 0 5 0 7 - 0 0 - 2 519 134 1
NEPA Stefano ITA 38 0 4 2 6 1 7 2 1 2 1 0 0 9 3 020 136 2
SALAC Filip CZE 30 8 - - 0 - 4 0 0 4 4 0 3 7 - -21 144 8
TATAY Carlos SPA 26 0 - 3 0 0 0 1 0 - 6 4 0 10 0 222 148 4
LOPEZ Alonso SPA 21 3 2 - - 0 0 - - 11 - 0 5 - - -23 153 5
YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 14 0 0 7 0 0 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 024 160 7
ROSSI Riccardo ITA 10 0 - 0 - 0 - 3 0 0 2 0 - 5 0 025 164 4
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PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

2291 20 6 - 25 20 7 16 11 25 16 31 25 - 7 20LEOPARD RACING
2122 25 29 2 26 26 18 2 14 2 17 9 13 9 16 417 17GAVIOTA ASPAR TEAM MOTO3
2063 - 24 16 5 15 28 6 28 8 36 7 11 4 9 923 6SKY RACING TEAM VR46
2004 8 10 15 15 7 8 - 17 3 9 21 20 25 16 2629 6RED BULL KTM AJO
2005 9 16 6 8 9 24 10 5 24 24 - 9 20 25 1129 0RIVACOLD SNIPERS TEAM
1706 16 20 - 16 13 16 20 16 5 7 2 7 16 8 859 30HONDA TEAM ASIA
1677 19 10 20 9 7 13 24 7 6 8 10 3 9 6 1662 3KÖMMERLING GRESINI MOTO3
1318 20 - 20 11 16 - 25 6 - - 11 10 - 5 798 36PETRONAS SPRINTA RACING

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

HONDA 3261 20 20 25 25 20 20 25 16 20 20 25 25 20 25 20

KTM 3182 25 25 16 20 25 25 6 20 25 25 20 20 25 16 258 8
HUSQVARNA 863 3 3 4 7 - - 8 25 11 - 13 5 3 4 -240 232

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

BALTUS Barry BEL 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 026 174 10
KUNII Yuki JPN 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 027 174 0
DUPASQUIER Jason SWI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 028 174 0
PIZZOLI Davide ITA 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 029 174 0
KOFLER Maximilian AUT 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 030 174 0
FERNANDEZ Adrian SPA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 031 174 0
PAWI Khairul Idham MAL 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 032 174 0
GEIGER Dirk GER 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -33 174 0
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1239 11 15 26 13 6 9 21 - 7 - 8 - - 2 5106 8SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE
12210 - - 13 4 10 10 - - 25 - 20 8 11 11 10107 1CIP GREEN POWER
10411 5 - 15 - - 7 4 - 14 5 - - 20 21 13125 18ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0
10212 4 5 - 1 11 - - 11 - 10 4 29 8 10 9127 2RED BULL KTM TECH 3

9813 3 5 4 7 - - 8 25 21 - 13 5 3 4 -131 4STERILGARDA MAX RACING TEAM
2614 - - 3 - - - 1 - - 6 4 - 10 - 2203 72REALE AVINTIA MOTO3
1015 - - - - - - 3 - - 2 - - 5 - -219 16BOE SKULL RIDER FACILE ENERGY
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